September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

3
4
29
30

13
23

18

12-15
22
26-27
28
29

10
13
23
20-23

18
25

8-11
18

18
22-23
26

NORTH SURREY LEARNING CENTRE
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026

Wed.
Thurs.
Mon.
Tues.

Mon.
Thurs.

Mon.-Thurs.

Thurs.
Fri.
Mon.
Tues.
Wed.
Thurs.

Thurs.

Mon.

Mon.-Thurs.

Thurs.
Mon.Tues.
Wed.
Thurs.

Mon.
Mon.

Thurs.
Mon.

Fri.
Mon.
Thurs.
Fri.
Mon.
Thurs.

Mon.-Thurs.

Mon.
Mon.

Mon.-Thurs.

Thurs.
Thurs.
Mon.-Tues.
Fri.

New students only for orientation

All students in session

Non-instructional day (classes not in session)

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (school closed)

Thanksgiving Day (school closed)
Non-instructional day (classes notin session)

Numeracy/Literacy Assessments

End of Term 1

Term 2 New student orientation

Non-instructional day (classes not in session)

Remembrance Day (school closed)

Start of Term 2 (all students in session)

Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences (early dismissal at 2:20pm)

Last day of classes before Winter break

School reopens after Winter break
Numeracy/Literacy Assessments

End of Term 2

Completion days for Term 2 (no classes in session)
New students only for orientation

All students in session

Start of Term 3 (all students in session)
Family Day (school closed)

Last day of classes before Spring break
School reopens after Spring break

Good Friday

Easter Monday (school closed)

End of Term 3

New student orientation

Startof Term 4

Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences (early dismissal at 2:20pm)
Numeracy/Literacy Assessments

Victoria Day (school closed)
Non-instructional day (classes not in session)

Numeracy/Literacy Assessments

End of Term 4

Grad Commencement Ceremony (tentative)
Completion days for Term 4

Admin Day (school closed)






